
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

24 

55 

65 

321 

17 

29 

22 

64 

19 

171 

33 

777 

420 

69 

52 

54 

411 

166 

85 

42 

641 

44 

Name 

Roberto ANASTASIA 

Michal FILLA 

Tomaš SVITOK 

David BOŽIĆ 

Strahinja KOVAČEVIĆ 

Nicholas SPINELLI 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Nikola LUKIĆ 

Danilo MLADENOVIĆ 

Wiktor OSTROWSKI 

Fabio FRANCINI 

Jaroslav BUDZYNSKI 

Antonio MARIĆ 

Toni VITIĆ 

Nikola LJUMOVIĆ 

Ivan VIŠAK 

Heros MENNITO 

Kevin WIDMER 

Olivier LUPBERGER 

Maciej UKLEJA 

Sinisha KOCHOSKI 

Marcin DABROWSKI 

Nat 

ITA 

CZE 

SVK 

SRB 

SRB 

ITA 

ITA 

SRB 

SRB 

POL 

ITA 

POL 

CRO 

CRO 

SRB 

CRO 

ITA 

SUI 

SUI 

POL 

MAC 

SVK 

FMN 

HMS 

ACCR 

SMF 

AMSS 

AMSS 

FMI 

HMS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

PZM 

HMS 

PZM 

HMS 

HMS 

AMSS 

HMS 

HMS 

FMS 

FMS 

PZM 

MFMA 

SMF 

Team 

MK Matulji Racing 

BMW Sikora Motosport 

SK Energy Maco Racing 

Spark Team Serbia 

Spark Team Serbia 

Spark Team Serbia 

RF Racing - 666 Carbon 

MK Moto Land 

MK Moto Land 

LKT Wyczot Goscieradz 

MK Matulji Racing 

GT3 Poland Motorsport 

Moto Sport Grip 

Moto Sport Grip 

Spark Team Serbia 

MK Križevci 

Motomania Pordenone ASD 

Team Moto Meile 

Stowarzyszenie Motosport Team 

Silent Hunters Team 

Ninja Moto Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati V2 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4-RF 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW S1000 RR 

Tyres 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Bridgestone 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Best Tm 

1:28.624 

1:28.767 

1:29.959 

1:29.997 

1:30.080 

1:30.345 

1:32.232 

1:32.744 

1:32.835 

1:33.232 

1:33.485 

1:33.542 

1:34.423 

1:34.633 

1:34.867 

1:35.278 

1:35.287 

1:35.536 

1:35.699 

1:36.470 

1:39.408 

Diff 

0.143 

1.335 

1.373 

1.456 

1.721 

3.608 

4.120 

4.211 

4.608 

4.861 

4.918 

5.799 

6.009 

6.243 

6.654 

6.663 

6.912 

7.075 

7.846 

10.784 

Sorted on best lap time
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4 

p5 

(29) Nicholas SPINELLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(22) Alessandro SPINAZZE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

11 

(64) Nikola LUKIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(19) Danilo MLADENOVIĆ 

p1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

p7 

(171) Wiktor OSTROWSKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(33) Fabio FRANCINI 

1:35.120 

1:33.846 

1:30.345 

1:30.448 

1:31.451 

1:30.975 

1:35.785 

1:32.980 

1:32.493 

1:32.592 

1:32.699 

1:32.232 

1:39.044 

3:38.310 

1:32.851 

1:32.857 

1:40.146 

1:59.034 

1:33.548 

1:33.525 

1:32.744 

1:50.948 

1:46.193 

2:39.965 

1:32.835 

1:41.619 

4:17.228 

1:33.135 

1:48.305 

1:34.996 

1:33.558 

1:35.175 

1:33.232 

1:34.907 

1:36.952 

1:35.259 

1:38.608 

+5.040 

+3.766 

+0.103 

+1.106 

+0.630 

+5.440 

+0.748 

+0.261 

+0.360 

+0.467 

+6.812 

+2:06.078 

+0.619 

+0.625 

+7.914 

+26.802 

+0.804 

+0.781 

+18.204 

+13.358 

+1:07.130 

+8.784 

+2:44.393 

+0.300 

+15.470 

+1.764 

+0.326 

+1.943 

+1.675 

+3.720 

+2.027 

+5.376 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(777) Jaroslav BUDZYNSKI 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(420) Antonio MARIĆ 

p1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(69) Toni VITIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(52) Nikola LJUMOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(54) Ivan VIŠAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:34.034 

1:33.485 

1:33.853 

1:33.488 

1:38.702 

3:47.042 

1:35.919 

1:34.585 

1:42.194 

1:34.394 

1:34.324 

1:33.542 

1:44.046 

1:45.028 

3:30.855 

1:35.297 

1:35.367 

1:35.597 

1:49.917 

1:35.553 

1:34.423 

1:34.563 

1:35.982 

1:35.171 

1:36.127 

1:34.633 

1:35.804 

1:39.736 

1:37.015 

1:36.151 

1:35.711 

1:35.429 

1:34.867 

1:46.395 

1:36.114 

1:35.278 

1:36.136 

1:36.323 

1:35.750 

+0.549 

+0.368 

+0.003 

+5.217 

+2:13.557 

+2.434 

+1.100 

+8.709 

+0.852 

+0.782 

+10.504 

+10.605 

+1:56.432 

+0.874 

+0.944 

+1.174 

+15.494 

+1.130 

+0.140 

+1.349 

+0.538 

+1.494 

+1.171 

+5.103 

+2.148 

+1.284 

+0.844 

+0.562 

+11.528 

+0.836 

+0.858 

+1.045 

+0.472 

p6 

(411) Heros MENNITO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(166) Kevin WIDMER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(85) Olivier LUPBERGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

p7 

(42) Maciej UKLEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(641) Sinisha KOCHOSKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:58.385 

1:38.061 

1:35.778 

1:35.346 

1:35.544 

1:36.057 

1:35.985 

1:35.539 

1:35.287 

1:48.338 

1:37.680 

1:35.787 

1:35.536 

1:35.574 

1:35.628 

1:36.061 

1:36.542 

1:36.700 

1:36.873 

1:37.529 

1:39.723 

1:35.980 

1:36.068 

1:36.523 

1:35.699 

1:36.300 

1:41.976 

3:19.975 

1:37.121 

1:37.036 

1:36.751 

1:36.470 

1:36.800 

1:42.384 

1:44.339 

1:41.272 

1:40.908 

1:41.308 

1:41.182 

+23.107 

+2.774 

+0.491 

+0.059 

+0.257 

+0.770 

+0.698 

+0.252 

+13.051 

+2.144 

+0.251 

+0.038 

+0.092 

+0.525 

+1.006 

+1.164 

+1.337 

+1.993 

+4.187 

+0.281 

+0.369 

+0.824 

+0.601 

+6.277 

+1:44.276 

+0.651 

+0.566 

+0.281 

+0.330 

+5.914 

+4.931 

+1.864 

+1.500 

+1.900 

+1.774 

(24) Roberto ANASTASIA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

p10 

(55) Michal FILLA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(65) Tomaš SVITOK 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(321) David BOŽIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(17) Strahinja KOVAČEVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

1:30.047 

1:29.815 

1:29.271 

1:34.108 

4:56.629 

1:28.624 

1:29.056 

1:29.844 

1:38.578 

2:17.301 

1:30.376 

1:29.293 

1:30.449 

1:29.426 

1:29.123 

1:29.404 

1:28.859 

1:28.897 

1:29.412 

1:28.767 

1:34.631 

1:29.983 

1:41.617 

1:30.649 

1:30.302 

1:44.943 

3:16.000 

1:30.183 

1:29.959 

1:33.207 

1:31.142 

1:38.464 

2:42.262 

1:30.230 

1:29.997 

1:41.469 

1:30.659 

1:30.080 

1:44.330 

+1.423 

+1.191 

+0.647 

+5.484 

+3:28.005 

+0.432 

+1.220 

+9.954 

+48.677 

+1.609 

+0.526 

+1.682 

+0.659 

+0.356 

+0.637 

+0.092 

+0.130 

+0.645 

+5.864 

+1.216 

+11.658 

+0.690 

+0.343 

+14.984 

+1:46.041 

+0.224 

+3.248 

+1.183 

+8.505 

+1:12.265 

+0.233 

+11.472 

+0.579 

+14.250 
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6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(44) Marcin DABROWSKI 

p1 

1:40.335 

1:39.408 

1:39.959 

1:39.993 

1:39.996 

5:29.136 

+0.927 

+0.551 

+0.585 

+0.588 

-3:55:25.639 
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